Rax 150 tillbehor

Rax 150 tillbehor Monteringsplatta Stalplat

Enummer:
EAN:
SG nummer:

Material och finish
Material:

Montering/anslutning
Montering:

Matt

Langd (mm) L:

Bredd (mm) W:

Hojd (mm) H:

Vikt (kg) brutto/netto:

Forpackning

Forpackning matt (mm):

7469034
5703821005753
8249042216

«

Stalplat
Interior

585

260

15
0.9/0.8

265 x 265 x 500

Cut out

5703821

0

05753
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